Fecha/lugar

04/06/25 19:00
Pista 1

04/06/25 19:00
Pista 12

04/06/25 19:45
Pista 1

04/06/25 19:45
Pista 12

04/06/25 20:30
Pista 1

04/06/25 20:30
Pista 12

XIV Torneo de Padel GRUPOCIMD
Calendario: Grupo 4 / Subgrupo 4B

Local

Pablo Vera Gavilan - Engie
Guillermo Beneytez - Cimd

Miguel Racines - Cimd Consultoria
Jaime Alvarez - Cimd Consultoria

Rafael Monge - Endesa
Alejandro Ugedo- Endesa

Pablo Vera Gavilan - Engie
Guillermo Beneytez - Cimd

Pablo Vera Gavilan - Engie
Guillermo Beneytez - Cimd

Miguel Racines - Cimd Consultoria
Jaime Alvarez - Cimd Consultoria

1/1

Resultado

94

9-6

8-9

9-3

9-0

9-7

Visitante

Rafael Monge - Endesa
Alejandro Ugedo- Endesa

Pablo Pomares Bruc
Aritz Carrasco Bruc

Pablo Pomares Bruc
Aritz Carrasco Bruc

Miguel Racines - Cimd Consultoria
Jaime Alvarez - Cimd Consultoria

Pablo Pomares Bruc
Aritz Carrasco Bruc

Rafael Monge - Endesa
Alejandro Ugedo- Endesa
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